2022 Ninja® ZX"-14R ABS SE Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)

13239 E1362

92154C

92154B 13280

921548

92154A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2022 Ninja" ZX"-14R ABS SE

PARTS LIST
Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)

ITEM NAME

FORK-SHIFT,INPUT (Ref # 13140)
FORK-SHIFT,OUTPUT (Ref # 13140A)
CAM-CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13145)
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)
HOLDER,GEAR POSITION SENSOR (Ref # 13280)
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION (Ref # 21176)
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)
BEARING-BALL,16005 (Ref # 92045)
RING-0,27.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154C)
ROLLER,4X6 (Ref # 610)

O RING,18MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

13140-0049
13140-0050
13145-0023
13239-0042
13280-0846
13280-0850
21176-0787
49047-0644
92045-1045
92055-091
92154-0491
92154-1797
92154-1798
92154-1837
610A0406
670D2018

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S N S U Y NG Y S W B G U IS W Y N6 Y SR G R U (R W G NG T Y



