

2022 Ninja® ZX™-14R ABS SE

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FORK-SHIFT,INPUT (Ref # 13140)	13140-0049	1
FORK-SHIFT,OUTPUT (Ref # 13140A)	13140-0050	2
CAM-CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13145)	13145-0023	1
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)	13239-0042	1
HOLDER,GEAR POSITION SENSOR (Ref # 13280)	13280-0846	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0850	1
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION (Ref # 21176)	21176-0787	1
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)	49047-0644	2
BEARING-BALL,16005 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1045	1
RING-O,27.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-091	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0491	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1797	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1798	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-1837	1
ROLLER,4X6 (Ref # 610)	610A0406	1
O RING,18MM (Ref # 670)	670D2018	1